alliedtelesis.com NETWORK SMARTER
Next generation intelligent Layer 3+ chassis switches
Allied Telesis SwitchBlade x8100 Series Layer 3+ chassis switches, with
CFC960 control cards, guarantee high performance for the large enterprise
network core. Available in 6 and 12 slot models, with the ability to stack
two chassis into a single virtual unit, the CFC960 based system combines
resilience and scalability in a superior solution.
High performing

ۼ  BGP42 (5K routes or 100K with XLEM)
ۼ  PIMv4-SM, DM, SSM
ۼ  VLAN double tagging (Q-in-Q)
ۼ  RIPng (1K routes or 3.5K with XLEM)
ۼ  OSPFv3 (1K routes or 5K with XLEM)
ۼ  BGP4+ (1K routes or 50K with XLEM)
ۼ  MLDv1 & v2
ۼ  PIMv6-SM, SSM
ۼ  RADIUS-Full
ۼ  VRF-Lite (64 domains)
ۼ  UDLD
ۼ  One license per stack
member
AT-FL-CF9-VCSPL3 VCStack Plus  ۼ VCStack Plus for CFC960 ۼ  One license per stack
member
AT-FL-CF9-AM80-1YR3 AMF Master License ۼ  AMF Master 80 nodes for 1 year ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AM80-5YR3 AMF Master License ۼ  AMF Master 80 nodes for 5 years ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AM120-1YR3 AMF Master License ۼ  AMF Master 120 nodes for 1 year ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AM120-5YR3 AMF Master License ۼ  AMF Master 120 nodes for 5 years ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AM300-1YR3 AMF Master License ۼ  AMF Master 300 nodes for 1 year ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AM300-5YR3 AMF Master License ۼ  AMF Master 300 nodes for 5 years ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AC10-1YR3 AMF Controller 10 ۼ  AMF Controller for 10 areas for 1 year ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AC10-5YR3 AMF Controller 10 ۼ  AMF Controller for 10 areas for 5
years
ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AC30-1YR3 AMF Controller 30 ۼ  AMF Controller for 30 areas for 1 year ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AC30-5YR3 AMF Controller 30 ۼ  AMF Controller for 30 areas for 5
years
ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AC60-1YR3 AMF Controller 60 ۼ  AMF Controller for 60 areas for 1 year ۼ  One license per stack
AT-FL-CF9-AC60-5YR3 AMF Controller 60 ۼ  AMF Controller for 60 areas for 5
years
ۼ  One license per stack
Ordering InformationLatency
Measured in microseconds (µs) at 64byte framesize